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Outstate Representatives

Thief River Falls
Dixie Hoard
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MAC Administrative Offices

612-726-8100  

Rick King - Board Chair 

rick.king@mspmac.org

612-726-8181  

Carl Crimmins - District

carl.crimmins@mspmac.org

651-271-6442  

A

Braj Agrawal - District

braj.agrawal@mspmac.org

612-726-8191  

B FYodit Bizen - District

yodit.bizen@mspmac.org

612-726-8100 

H

FRichard Ginsberg - District

richard.ginsberg@mspmac.org

612-963-6334 

G

FRodney Skoog - District

rodney.skoog@mspmac.org

612-726-8191 

F

James Deal - District

james.deal@mspmac.org

763-427-5955  

E

James Lawrence - District

james.lawrence@mspmac.org

612-726-8100  

C FLeili Fatehi - Minneapolis

leili.fatehi@mspmac.org

612-726-8100 

Ikram Koliso - St. Paul

ikram.koliso@mspmac.org

651-266-8838 

FDonald Monaco - Duluth

donald.monaco@mspmac.org

218-727-2911 

Patti Gartland - St. Cloud

patti.gartland@mspmac.org

612-726-8100 

FDixie Hoard - Thief River Falls

dixie.hoard@mspmac.org

218-681-3869 

Randy Schubring - Rochester

randy.schubring@mspmac.org

651-210-3981 

Timothy Baylor - District

timothy.baylor@mspmac.org

 612-726-8100  
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